APPENDIX L

North Yorkshire
Police, Fire & Crime
Commissioner

STAKEHOLDER FEEDBACK

Please feel free to use this form to give us your feedback and observations. Forms will be collected at the
end of the session and feedback will be used to help identify issues that stakeholders would like to see
probed further during interview. There is no obligation to identify yourself, should you prefer to remain
anonymous.

Thank you for giving your time to support recruitment to this vital strategic role.
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North Yorkshire
Police, Fire & Crime
Commissioner

Chief Constable

Pre-selection Stakeholder event

0845-0900

0930
0950
1015
1045 - 1110
1115
1135
1200
1230-1330
1330
1350
1415
1445

1500

11 December 2023

Refreshments on arrival
Introduction from College of Policing and Housekeeping

1t Candidate Presentation

Q&A 1 Candidate

Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
Break

2" Candidate Presentation

Q&A 2" Candidate

Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
Lunch

37 Candidate presentation

Q&A 3™ Candidate

Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
Feedback on day

Close
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