

Vour Name

## STAKEHOLDER FEEDBACK

Please feel free to use this form to give us your feedback and observations. Forms will be collected at the end of the session and feedback will be used to help identify issues that stakeholders would like to see probed further during interview. There is no obligation to identify yourself, should you prefer to remain anonymous.

Organisation

Thank you for giving your time to support recruitment to this vital strategic role.

Tour Hame	e gambation
Candidate Name	



## **Chief Constable**

## **Pre-selection Stakeholder event**

## **11 December 2023**

0845-0900	Refreshments on arrival Introduction from College of Policing and Housekeeping
0930	1 <sup>st</sup> Candidate Presentation
0950	Q&A 1 <sup>st</sup> Candidate
1015	Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
1045 - 1110	Break
1115	2 <sup>nd</sup> Candidate Presentation
1135	Q&A 2 <sup>nd</sup> Candidate
1200	Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
1230 – 1330	Lunch
1330	3 <sup>rd</sup> Candidate presentation
1350	Q&A 3 <sup>rd</sup> Candidate
1415	Candidate leaves. Time for feedback and writing up.
1445	Feedback on day
1500	Close